
TMCC CONTACTS 2025/26
POSITION NAME EMAIL MOBILE NUMBER
President Warwick Whitmore president@tmcricket.com 0422 361 366
Vice President Scott Henshaw vice.president@tmcricket.com
Treasuer John Lawson treasurer@tmcricket.com
Secretary Sandra Maras secretary@tmcricket.com 0437 709 810
Child Safety Officer Lisa Gunter safety.officer@tmcricket.com 0448 486 636
General Committee Lloyd Radcliffe
General Committee Matt Kimble
Grants John Toohey grants@tmcricket.com
Blast Coordinator Muntazir Gulamhusein blasters@tmcricket.com
Junior Girls Coordinator Scott Cameron junior.girls.coordinator@tmcricket.com
Junior Coordinator Ryan Feller junior.coordinator@tmcricket.com
Womens Coordinator Theo Holland female.coordinator@tmcricket.com
Senior Female Club Captian Kelly Dearing
Senior Men Club Captain Tex Arthur
Sponsorship Matt & Ari Rutherford sponsorship@tmcricket.com 0418 783 234
Gear Steward John & Harry Lawson
Merchandise Tracey Meares merchandise@tmcricket.com
Registrar Ari Rutherford / Sandra Maras registrar@tmcricket.com (cc: secretary@tmcricket.com)
Compliance Lisa Gunter compliance@tmcricket.com 0448 486 636
Curator John Toohey
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